
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352204007009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 2,945

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 07 009 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

BLAC00438
BLACKBIRD CONSTRUCTION LLC

    

Owner: BLACKBIRD CONSTRUCTION LLC Legal: BLK B LOT 89 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 521756

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 235.35 235.35 470.70

Special 915.61 915.59 1,831.20

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202689907-23 12/15/2022

2,301.90 0.00

12/15/2022

0.00

F 1,150.96

0.00

1,150.94

0.00

0.00

**********

2,301.90

Blackbird 
Construction

Check #Name/Amnt: 9080                Blackbird Construction               10002.68

Grand Totals 1,150.96 1,150.94 0.00 2,301.90

2,301.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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